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has been established in the year 2013 with an aim to 
provide Mechanical services for customized job and heavy engineering inputs for 

projects under one roof. NARMADA has been in this field since 2013 its 
inception and proven to be one of the leading engineering services in its areas of 

To provide efficient, reliable and growth oriented opportunities and solutions for client. 
Provide career growth and sustainable retainer ship to workforce. 

HEALTH AND SAFETY , ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY

 

, are committed to promote safe and healthy working 
free environment by constantly guiding all our activities 

within a consciously recognized and adopted set of standards. 

 

. Impact awareness to employees to

 

make the working environment safe by 
adopting safe work practices. Our motto is to achieve & maintain ZERO accident in our 

Improve our Environmental; Health and Safety performance continually for 
prevention of adverse impacts in all areas particularly site construction activities. 

 

 

 

 

Comply with applicable EHS Legislations and other requirements related to 
identified Environmental Aspects and Occupational Health and Safety Hazards. 

. Periodically analyze information on EHS performance to up- grade our Processes, 

To enhance effectiveness of the Environment, Health and Safety Management 
System through regular Audits and Managements Reviews. 
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Our Work Ethics

  

Our Vision

 

 

conditions and pollution-

 
 

 

1

workplace. 

 
 

2.

 
 

3.

 

 

4
Systems and Facilities. 

 
 

5.

 

 
 

Our personnel are dedicated to the goals of the company. Believes in team work, 
continuous improvement and are committed to the growth of the organization. We 
boast a work culture that promotes creativity and excellence and rewarding merit with 

and incentives. Towards this end we provide our site personnel with an 
array of facilities and benefits. 

 

recognition

 

  



STATUTORY DETAILS 

EMPLOYEES`PROVIDENT FUND.  :-

     ISO 9001 : 2015  CERTIFICATE :-

       -

REGISTRATION NO:QMS-2019-NAEG-07261

  

    
 

Reg.No.GJ/SR/BRH/85574 Dt. 

 
PAN CARD NO. :- BLEPS4924F

GST REGISTRATION No.:-
 

24BLEPS4924F1Z4/29BLEPS4924F1ZU
 

  

BOLERO MAXIMO

BOLERO PICK UP

TATA SUPER ACE

TATA 407

MARUTI SUZUKI ECCO

WAGONR

ERTIGA CAR

HYDRA  12 TON    

 
HYDRA  14 TON    

FARANA ACE 16 TON

    

EICHER (TRUCK)    

FARANA ESCORT 15 TON

MSME. :- UDYAM-GJ-06-0001895

BANK NAME          :-

ACCOUNT NAME  :-

CURRENT A/C NO.:-

I.F.S.C CODE NO.  :-

BRANCH                :-

ICICI BANK

NARMADA ENGINEERING

025805500841

ICIC0000258

ANKLESHWAR

ESIC REGISTRATION :-
 

38000451340001019 Dt. 07-05-2018 

BANK DETAIL

   VEHICLE ON SITE
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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10

01

03

03
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04

01

02

02

01

01

01

01

 
06-08-2013  

MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT -

MARUTI SUZUKI BALENO -



LIST OF OUR TOOLS & MACHINERY
 

ELECTRIFIER WELDING MACHINE

ARGON WELDING SET 

   

   

   

  

   

  

HOLE CUTTING DRILLING MACHINE

    

MAGNETIC DRILLING MACHINE

   

DRILLING MACHINES

   

   

SCAFFOLDING PIPES 

SCAFFOLDING LOOSE & FIX LOCK 

SCAFFOLDING LADDER 

   

 

    

    

     
   

 
   

 
   

INVERTER WELDING MACHINE

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1 TON

2 TON

3 TON

5 TON

10 TON

20 TON

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-  

GAS CUTTING SET

7 

5

4

BENCH GRINDER 

CUT OFF MACHINE

SCAFFOLDING JALI

PUG MACHINE

(I)

(II)

(III)

(IV)

(V)

(VI)

1

 

3

 

 

4

 

GRINDER AG-

 

5

 

GRINDER AG-

 

6

 

GRINDER AG-

 

7

 

 

8

 

9

 

 

10

 

 

11

 

 

12

13

14

15

16

  

CHAIN BLOCK18  

 

17

2

165

30

100

70

150

45

35

06

40

25

40

07

12000

2000

70000

180

20

30

38

30

46

25

10



   

20
    

Hup -CHUP MACHINE                                                              
    

21    BENDING MACHINE                                                                  
    

22     D -SHACKLE                                                                                 

                                          

                                
                                      

     
                                       

                                     

     

19    ROPE PULLEY                                                               30

12

10

30

40 

20 

50

120

1 TON

2 TON

3 TON

5 TON

20 Ton

10 TON
                                       

80

-
 

 
 
 
 
 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

 

-

                                     2030 Ton -

24

     

WIRE ROPE SLING(38 MMX6 MTR)   -10 TON

                        

25

      

WIRE ROPE SLING(25 MMX6 MTR)   -5 TON

                        

26     WIRE ROPE SLING(19MM X  MTR)     -3 TON

                        

27     POLYSTER WEB SLING( 3 MTR)       -5 TON

                         

29     LIFFTING BELT ALL SIZE

      

   

30

100

30

LOT

LOT

30     PORTABLE OVEN 10

31     MOTHER OVEN

32    HAND PULLER

15 

10 2 TON

28     1" WIRE ROPE       2000 MTR

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

33     HYDRO TESTING MACHINE ( 35109)

34     HYDRAULLIC JACK

35     CARGO CONTAINER

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

25

20

15 

   
36     PLASMA CUTTING MACHINE 12 

-   
37    OFFICE PORTA CABIN 08

23 WIRE ROPE SLING(50 MMX6 MTR)   -22 TON
                              

10-



  

01 

 
 

60

 
35

 

20  

25 

 

25 

110

  

90 

 

20 

 

20 

300

40

40

 

30

10

880

02 

LIST OF STAFF AND MANPOWER OF COMPANY

CRANE  OPERATOR / DRIVER

ENGINEERS (MECHANICAL)

  
 

 

PIPING  FABRICATOR

PIPING FITTER

 

WELDER 

STORE KEEPER   

RIGGER

 

GRINDER

 

GAS CUTTER

 

 

ELECTRICIAN

 

MAN- POWER MORE THAN                                          

PROJECT (MANAGER)

EXPERIENCE SUPERVISOR

STRUCTURE FABRICATOR

STRUCTURAL FITTER

TIG & ARC

RIGGER FOREMAN

GENERAL MANAGER -

-

 19SITE INCHARGE -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

19SAFETY OFFICER -

06 RESIDENT CONSTRUCTION MANAGER -

01SAFETY MANAGER -

01Q.C MANAGER -

06PLANING ENGINEER -

-



      

 
 

 

WE WORKED WITH 

THE FOLLOWING MANPOWER PRESENTLY WORKING AT  VARIOUS    PROJECT SITES 
COMPANY NAME

 

1.HEMANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (DAHEJ)

 

 

 

2. MEGHMANI ORGANIC LIMITED (DAHEJ UNIT-3)

9. EPSILON ADVANCE CARBON PVT. LTD.

8. PI INDUSTRIES LTD. UNIT-2 (PANOLI)

5. PI INDUSTRIES LTD. (JAMBUSAR)

12. MEGHMANI FINE CHEM LIMITED (DAHEJ)

10. EPSILON ADVANCE MATERIAL PVT. LTD.

13. HEMANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED AT ANKLESHWAR

11. EPSILON CARBON PVT. LTD. (JSW) KARNATAKA

 

3.YASHASHVI RASAYAN PVT. LTD. SEZ (DAHEJ)

4. YASH SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LLP (DAHEJ)

6. PI INDUSTRIES LTD. UNIT-1 (PANOLI)

14. DCM SRIRAM (JHAGADIA)

15. MEGHMANI ORGANICS LTD. (DAHEJ UNIT-5)

16. KILBURN CHEMICAL LTD (DAHEJ)

17. NAVIN FLUORINE (DAHEJ)

18. VISHAKHA GLASS (ADANI-MUNDRA)

19. ADANI SOLAR (MSPVL-MUNDRA)

7. PI INDUSTRIES LTD. UNIT-6 (PANOLI)

2.  HEMANI GROUP

1. PRAKASH CHEMICALS. 
 

3. ANGHA CHEMICAL PVT. LTD. 

5. HEMANI CROP CARE PVT. LTD. (SAYKHA)

4. CHINA STEEL CORPORATION INDIA LTD.

6. GHARDA CHEMICAL (CHIPLUN-RATNAGIRI MAHARASTRA)



Hemani Site DahejHemani Site Dahej

Magothermal Khadkhadi 
Vadodara

Magothermal Khadkhadi 
Vadodara

GFL Site DahejGFL Site Dahej

China Steel Corporation India Ltd
Dahej

China Steel Corporation India Ltd
Dahej

GFL A&H Project DahejGFL A&H Project Dahej

MEGHMANI FINECHEM LTD.MEGHMANI FINECHEM LTD.

EPSILON CARBON PVT. LTD.EPSILON CARBON PVT. LTD.

KILBURN CHEMICALSKILBURN CHEMICALS

MEGHMANI ORGANICS UNIT-5
UTILITY PIPING

MEGHMANI ORGANICS UNIT-5
UTILITY PIPING

KILBURN CHEMICALS
SHED FABRICATION 

KILBURN CHEMICALS
SHED FABRICATION 



De-dusting Unit Project Rockwool
Site Dahej

De-dusting Unit Project Rockwool
Site Dahej

GFL Site A&H Plant Dahej GFL Site A&H Plant Dahej 

Hemani Site DahejHemani Site Dahej

Rockwool Site DahejRockwool Site Dahej

Hemani MEE ProjectHemani MEE Project

Epsilon Carbon Furnace 
Project P9 Job

Epsilon Carbon Furnace 
Project P9 Job

Epsilon Carbon Furnace 
Inconel Piping 

Epsilon Carbon Furnace 
Inconel Piping 



    

EPSILON CARBON SITE BELLARY JSW 
 KARNATAKA

EPSILON CARBON SITE BELLARY JSW 
 KARNATAKA

HEMANI SITE DAHEJHEMANI SITE DAHEJ

HEMANI SITE DAHEJHEMANI SITE DAHEJ

SRF LIMITED DAHEJSRF LIMITED DAHEJ

  

KILBURN CHEMICALS LTD.KILBURN CHEMICALS LTD.

VISHAKHA GLASS LNG PIPINGVISHAKHA GLASS LNG PIPING



Hemani Site DahejHemani Site Dahej

Meghmani Finechem LTD. DahejMeghmani Finechem LTD. Dahej

Meghmani Finechem LTD. DahejMeghmani Finechem LTD. Dahej

Prakash Chemicals India LimitedPrakash Chemicals India Limited

GFL Site DahejGFL Site Dahej

Hemani Site DahejHemani Site Dahej

  

    

Meghmani Organics Ltd.
Utility Piping

Meghmani Organics Ltd.
Utility Piping

VISHAKHA SOLAR 
ANNEHALING LEHR
VISHAKHA SOLAR 

ANNEHALING LEHR
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