**ESTABLISHMENT ON:** 



19<sup>Th</sup> FEBRUARY, 2013

# NARMADA ENGINEERING



(ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED)

Reg Off.
E-7, 4<sup>th</sup> Floor Signature Galleria
Nr. Mahavir Turning, Ankleshwar,
Bharuch. 393001 (Guj).

www.narmadaengg.com

Email ID: - Info@narmadaengg.com

narmadaengineering16@gmail.com

NARMADA ENGINEERING has been established in the year 2013 with an aim to provide Mechanical services for customized job and heavy engineering inputs for infrastructure projects under one roof. NARMADA has been in this field since 2013 its inception and proven to be one of the leading engineering services in its areas of operation.

## **Our Work Ethics**

Our personnel are dedicated to the goals of the company. Believes in team work, continuous improvement and are committed to the growth of the organization. We boast a work culture that promotes creativity and excellence and rewarding merit with recognition and incentives. Towards this end we provide our site personnel with an array of facilities and benefits.

## **Our Vision**

To provide efficient, reliable and growth oriented opportunities and solutions for client. Provide career growth and sustainable retainer ship to workforce.

# HEALTH AND SAFETY, ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY

NARMADA ENGINEERING, are committed to promote safe and healthy working conditions and pollution-free environment by constantly guiding all our activities within a consciously recognized and adopted set of standards.

- 1. Impact awareness to employees to make the working environment safe by adopting safe work practices. Our motto is to achieve & maintain ZERO accident in our workplace.
- 2. Improve our Environmental; Health and Safety performance continually for prevention of adverse impacts in all areas particularly site construction activities.
- 3. Comply with applicable EHS Legislations and other requirements related to identified Environmental Aspects and Occupational Health and Safety Hazards.
- **4.** Periodically analyze information on EHS performance to up grade our Processes, Systems and Facilities.
- **5.** To enhance effectiveness of the Environment, Health and Safety Management System through regular Audits and Managements Reviews.

# STATUTORY DETAILS

MSME. :- UDYAM-GJ-06-0001895

PAN CARD NO. :- BLEPS4924F

GST REGISTRATION No.:- 24BLEPS4924F1Z4/29BLEPS4924F1ZU

EMPLOYEES'PROVIDENT FUND.:- Reg.No.GJ/SR/BRH/85574 Dt. 06-08-2013

ESIC REGISTRATION:- 38000451340001019 Dt. 07-05-2018

ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFICATE:- REGISTRATION NO: QMS-2019-NAEG-07261

## **BANK DETAIL**

BANK NAME :- ICICI BANK

ACCOUNT NAME :- NARMADA ENGINEERING

CURRENT A/C NO.:- 025805500841

I.F.S.C CODE NO. :- ICIC0000258

**MARUTI SUZUKI BALENO** 

BRANCH :- ANKLESHWAR

## **VEHICLE ON SITE**

FARANA ACE 16 TON		03
FARANA ESCORT 15 TON	()))) -	10
HYDRA 12 TON	-	01
HYDRA 14 TON	<u> </u>	03
EICHER (TRUCK)	-	03
BOLERO MAXIMO		02
BOLERO PICK UP	<u>.</u>	04
TATA SUPER ACE	<u>-</u> /	01
TATA 407		02
MARUTI SUZUKI ECCO		02
WAGONR	-	01
ERTIGA CAR		01
MARUTI SUZUKI SWIFT		01

01

# LIST OF OUR TOOLS & MACHINERY

20111010				
1	ELECTRIFIER WELDING M	IACHINE		165
2	INVERTER WELDING MAC	HINE		30
3	ARGON WELDING SET			100
4	GAS CUTTING SET		-	70
5	GRINDER AG-7			150
6	GRINDER AG-5			45
7	GRINDER AG-4			35
8	BENCH GRINDER			06
9	HOLE CUTTING DRILLING	MACHINE		40
10	MAGNETIC DRILLING MAC	CHINE	-	25
11	DRILLING MACHINES			40
12	CUT OFF MACHINE			07
13	SCAFFOLDING PIPES			12000
14	SCAFFOLDING JALI			2000
15	SCAFFOLDING LOOSE & F	FIX LOCK		70000
16	SCAFFOLDING LADDER		$\Im$ / $\Im$	180
17	PUG MACHINE		- 1	20
18	CHAIN BLOCK			
	(1)	1 TON	8888777777 <del>1</del>	30
	II)	2 TON	9999777777†	38
	III)	3 TON		30
	IV)	5 TON		46 25
	V) VI)	10 TON 20 TON	9/////	10
'			1.47.17.17.1	1/////

1//				
19	ROPE PULLEY		<i>/</i> -	30
20	Hup -CHUP MACHINE		-	12
21	BENDING MACHINE			10
22	D-SHACKLE	1 TON		30
		2 TON	-	40
		3 TON	-	20
		5 TON	-	50
		10 TON	-	80
		20 Ton	-	120
		30 Ton	F)\-	20
23	WIRE ROPE SLING(50 MMX6 MTR)	-22 TON	-	10
24	WIRE ROPE SLING(38 MMX6 MTR)	-10 TON	\	30
25	WIRE ROPE SLING(25 MMX6 MTR)	-5 TON	\\\\	100
26	WIRE ROPE SLING(19MM X MTR)	-3 TON	_	30
27	POLYSTER WEB SLING( 3 MTR)	-5 TON	_	LOT
28	1" WIRE ROPE		-	2000 MTR
29	LIFFTING BELT ALL SIZE		-	LOT
30	PORTABLE OVEN			10
31	MOTHER OVEN		-	15
32	HAND PULLER	2 TON	-	10
33	HYDRO TESTING MACHINE (35109)		W//////_	25
34	HYDRAULLIC JACK		-	20
35	CARGO CONTAINER		-	15
36	PLASMA CUTTING MACHINE			12
37	OFFICE PORTA CABIN			08

# LIST OF STAFF AND MANPOWER OF COMPANY

GENERAL MANAGER	-	01
PROJECT (MANAGER)	-	02
RESIDENT CONSTRUCTION MANAGER	-	06
SAFETY MANAGER	-	01
Q.C MANAGER	1	01
SITE INCHARGE	Ė	19
PLANING ENGINEER	-	06
ENGINEERS (MECHANICAL)	-	60
EXPERIENCE SUPERVISOR	-	35
STRUCTURE FABRICATOR	H	20
PIPING FABRICATOR	-	25
STRUCTURAL FITTER	-	25
PIPING FITTER	-	110
WELDER TIG & ARC		90
STORE KEEPER	-	20
RIGGER FOREMAN	-	20
RIGGER		300
GRINDER	-	40
GAS CUTTER	-	40
CRANE OPERATOR / DRIVER	-	30
ELECTRICIAN	-	10
SAFETY OFFICER	-	19
MAN POWER MORE THAN	-	880

#### THE FOLLOWING MANPOWER PRESENTLY WORKING AT VARIOUS PROJECT SITES

#### **COMPANY NAME**

- 1.HEMANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (DAHEJ)
- 2. MEGHMANI ORGANIC LIMITED (DAHEJ UNIT-3)
- 3.YASHASHVI RASAYAN PVT. LTD. SEZ (DAHEJ)
- 4. YASH SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LLP (DAHEJ)
- **5. PI INDUSTRIES LTD. (JAMBUSAR)**
- 6. PI INDUSTRIES LTD. UNIT-1 (PANOLI)
- 7. PI INDUSTRIES LTD. UNIT-6 (PANOLI)
- 8. PI INDUSTRIES LTD. UNIT-2 (PANOLI)
- 9. EPSILON ADVANCE CARBON PVT. LTD.
- 10. EPSILON ADVANCE MATERIAL PVT. LTD.
- 11. EPSILON CARBON PVT. LTD. (JSW) KARNATAKA
- 12. MEGHMANI FINE CHEM LIMITED (DAHEJ)
- 13. HEMANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED AT ANKLESHWAR
- 14. DCM SRIRAM (JHAGADIA)
- 15. MEGHMANI ORGANICS LTD. (DAHEJ UNIT-5)
- 16. KILBURN CHEMICAL LTD (DAHEJ)
- 17. NAVIN FLUORINE (DAHEJ)
- 18. VISHAKHA GLASS (ADANI-MUNDRA)
- 19. ADANI SOLAR (MSPVL-MUNDRA)

#### **WE WORKED WITH**

- 1. PRAKASH CHEMICALS.
- 2. HEMANI GROUP
- 3. ANGHA CHEMICAL PVT. LTD.
- 4. CHINA STEEL CORPORATION INDIA LTD.
- 5. HEMANI CROP CARE PVT. LTD. (SAYKHA)
- 6. GHARDA CHEMICAL (CHIPLUN-RATNAGIRI MAHARASTRA)







# EPSILON CARBON SITE BELLARY JSW KARNATAKA



**HEMANI SITE DAHEJ** 



**HEMANI SITE DAHEJ** 



SRF LIMITED DAHEJ



KILBURN CHEMICALS LTD.



**VISHAKHA GLASS LNG PIPING** 









































